

# Christmas Day

£94.95

## ON ARRIVAL

### GLASS OF FIZZ / OJ

#### BREAD & OLIVES

Ciabatta bread, olives, butter, olive oil & balsamic vinegar. (v)

## STARTERS

### WILD MUSHROOM & ROASTED CHESTNUT SOUP

(v,vg)

#### SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON

with crème fraiche & horseradish dip and wild rocket. (gf)

#### HOT HONEY FRIED HALLOUMI

with chilli flakes. (v) Gluten Free option available.

#### PIG IN BLANKETS

tossed in a hot honey glaze.

## MAINS

#### ROAST TURKEY

Fresh roast potatoes, honey roast parsnips, braised red cabbage, brussels sprouts, red wine jus, sage & onion cranberry stuffing, pig in blanket, Yorkshire pudding and cranberry sauce.

#### ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF

Fresh roast potatoes, honey roast parsnips, braised red cabbage, brussels sprouts, red wine jus, sage & onion cranberry stuffing, pig in blanket, Yorkshire pudding and cranberry sauce.

#### VEGETABLE WELLINGTON

Fresh roast potatoes, honey roast parsnips, braised red cabbage, brussels sprouts, red wine jus and sage & onion cranberry stuffing. (v) Vegan option available.

#### OVEN ROASTED SEABASS

Oregano & garlic roasted potatoes, green beans, red onion and sweet red pepper. (gf)

## DESSERT

#### CHRISTMAS PUDDING

with brandy butter ice cream. (v) Vegan option available.

#### WINTER BERRY BAKED CHEESECAKE

with mulled fruit compote. (v)

#### WARM CHOCOLATE CHERRY BROWNIE

with vanilla ice cream and warm morello cherry compote. (v) Gluten Free option available.

#### CHURROS

Cinnamon-sugar dusted churros with your choice of: **Chocolate Ganache** (v) or **Dulce De Leche** (v)

## TO FINISH

### TEA / COFFEE / MINTS

SCAN QR CODE FOR ALLERGENS & DISH PICS

V Vegetarian VG Vegan GF Gluten Free

If you would like to see the calories in any of our dishes, please scan the QR code, or speak to a member of our team.



Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Any allergies/intolerances? Please let your server know. We haven't listed all of the ingredients in every dish. Country of origin indicates style of cooking. Full allergen menus are available on our website or via the QR code. All dishes are prepared & cooked in kitchens where allergen ingredients e.g. nuts, flour etc. are commonly used & we therefore cannot guarantee our dishes will be free from traces of these products. Some dishes may contain bones. We may need to substitute an equivalent ingredient subject to availability. We may need to change or withdraw this menu from time-to-time due to local events. Our policy is that only guests who can prove they are 18 & above can be served alcohol for their own consumption. We aren't responsible for stolen or lost items. 100% FSC-certified paper, printed with water-based inks. An optional service charge may be applied to your bill dependent on party size & location. More details at [iguanas.co.uk/service-charge](https://www.iguanas.co.uk/service-charge). XMASDAY25CP